
SECTION A PHOTO TRAVEL - Awards

PSA Gold medal

Valerie Duncan, UK "Leaping Monks mono"

Gradac PGI Gold medal

Joao Taborda, Portugal "I m Here"

Victory Salon Gold medal

Sherman Cheang, Macau "Winter Harvest"

PSA Silver medal

Abdulla Al Mushaifri, Qatar "Visit To Sultan Qaboos Mosque"

Gradac PGI Silver medal

Gerald H Emmerich Jr, USA "Running Down the Dunes"

Victory Salon Silver medal

Hui Hua Wang, Singapore "Sheeps on slope"

PSA Bronze medal

Tomasz Okoniewski, Poland "on the height"

Gradac PGI Bronze medal

Wing Chung Kenneth Leung, Hong Kong "Long journey"

Victory Salon Bronze medal

Cantemir Aron Mandru, Romania "Rush hour"

PSA Honorable mention

Goh Wee Seng, Singapore "masses"
Hannu Laakso, Finland "Bhutanese Afternoon"
Ignacio Municio Casado, Spain "A sea of lights"
Ira Nemeroff, USA "Los Angeles 38"
Jos Cuppens, Belgium "Fietsbewaker"
Julio Castro Pardo, Spain "Follow the light"
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Gradac PGI Honorable mention

Avishek Das, India "Colourful Walk"
Phillip Kwan, Canada "Guiding Camel"
Peng Li, China "Mother and Kid"
Yongxiong Ling, Australia "Purse seine 3"
Ching Yu Lu, Taiwan "Chinese Silvergrass"
Xinxin Chen, China "Forgoten Pearl"

Victory Salon Honorable mention

Koon Nam Cheung, Hong Kong "Horses 02"
Valentina Stan, Romania "Winter in Istanbul 2"
The Eng Loe Djatinegoro, Indonesia "MY POND MY TOY"
Yury Pustovoy, Russia "The girl from Kashmir"
Weng Sang Wong, Macau "Shepherd C1"
Xiaomei Xu, China "Mother love"
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SECTION B NATURE - Awards

PSA Gold medal

Khalid Ebrahim, Bahrain "Colorful Sunset"

Gradac PGI Gold medal

Francis King, Canada "Siblings Love"

Victory Salon Gold medal

Kutub Uddin, UK "Ready to Rut"

PSA Silver medal

Lingyun Mao, USA "Monument Valley"

Gradac PGI Silver medal

Frank Hausdoerfer, Germany "Forces of Nature"

Victory Salon Silver medal

Sergey Agapov, Russia "The Great Migration Wildebeest"

PSA Bronze medal

Edo Iglic, Serbia "Peacock 2"

Gradac PGI Bronze medal

Dre Van Mensel, Belgium "Two Of The Same"

Victory Salon Bronze medal

Vugar Amrullayev, Azerbaijan "Above the forest"

PSA Honorable mention

Borislav Milovanovic, Serbia "Little One"
Benny Rytter, Denmark "Snowowl2"
Igor Debevec, Slovenia "Diamond beach"
Lakshitha Karunarathna, Sri Lanka "Friends forever"
Marc Anagnostidis, France "Agrion Jouvencelle"
Fangru Wei, China "Sing1"

1st International Salon AUTUMN CIRCULAR 2016 "VICTORY"



Gradac PGI Honorable mention

Norman Johnson, USA "Polar Bears Play Fighting"
Yi Wan, China "indomitable"
Gustav Van Der Gryp, South Africa "Wildebeest crossing"
Michael Baron, Israel "Waiting for the dawn"
Jean Claude Bacle, France "Puffins onthe slope"
Gunther Riehle, Germany "leaving"

Victory Salon Honorable mention

Jong Il Lee, South Korea "A Flock of Birds"
Mishal Alryhan, Saudi Arabia "drops"
Bob Devine, UK "osprey with fish"
H W Chan, Hong Kong "Hope that god blesses"
Dany Chan, Canada "Flamingos Taking Off"
Thomas Detzner, Germany "Eagle 2"
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SECTION C OPEN MONOCHROME - Awards

PSA Gold medal

Kam Chiu Tam, Canada "The fury horse"

Gradac PGI Gold medal

Birgit Pustelnik, Germany "Deep"

Victory Salon Gold medal

Igor Debevec, Slovenia "Seller II"

PSA Silver medal

Weng Sang Wong, Macau "Hani Spring M1"

Gradac PGI Silver medal

Urs Albrecht, Switzerland "Talking women"

Victory Salon Silver medal

Benny Rytter, Denmark "Curve power"

PSA Bronze medal

Joseph Vize, UK "Temple staircase"

Gradac PGI Bronze medal

Daniel Mauko, Slovenia "The tree signpost"

Victory Salon Bronze medal

Li Wang, China "Shepherd and Sheep-BW"

PSA Honorable mention

Edo Iglic, Serbia "Three in a row"
Yongxiong Ling, Australia "Desert bw"
Jinghui Chen, China "THE FUTURE STAR"
John Smith, UK "Smiler"
Avishek Das, India "The 3D Walk"
Ole Suszkiewicz, Denmark "Top Meeting"
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Gradac PGI Honorable mention

Stefan Nagy, Austria "Triangle"
Koon Nam Cheung, Hong Kong "Good Catch 21 BW"
Cantemir Aron Mandru, Romania "Moment"
The Eng Loe Djatinegoro, Indonesia "WAVES ATTACK BW"
Jos Cuppens, Belgium "OXOspel2"
Tam Joseph, Australia "Have No Fear Mono"

Victory Salon Honorable mention

Gerhard Boehm, Germany "Patrick"
Peng Li, China "Street life 10"
Hiu Wan Yeung, Hong Kong "The little shepherd"
Abdulla Al Mushaifri, Qatar "Long Way"
Ben Dalsheim, Netherlands "Astonishment"
Yi Wan, China "Lake boat 3"
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SECTION D OPEN COLOR - Awards

PSA Gold medal

Fangru Wei, China "The Light"

Gradac PGI Gold medal

Goh Wee Seng, Singapore "onwards"

Victory Salon Gold medal

Nestor Rodriguez Antolin, Spain "lofoSpain"

PSA Silver medal

Charlaine Gerber, South Africa "If you have nothing you have nothing to lose"

Gradac PGI Silver medal

Gerhard Boehm, Germany "Sprint 9"

Victory Salon Silver medal

Julio Castro Pardo, Spain "Waiting for the stars"

PSA Bronze medal

Hanju Zhu, China "Flower in the mirror"

Gradac PGI Bronze medal

Dao Tien Dat, Vietnam "MORNING ON TUYEN LAM LAKE No 2 "

Victory Salon Bronze medal

Xiaomei Xu, China "Peacful feeling"

PSA Honorable mention

Hui Hua Wang, Singapore "I am learning"
Joao Taborda, Portugal "Friends Will Be Friends"
Min Huang, China "Desert camel"
Hong Li, China "Looking for1"
Kam Chiu Tam, Canada "Battling the wave"
Stefan Nagy, Austria "Nude02"

1st International Salon AUTUMN CIRCULAR 2016 "VICTORY"



Gradac PGI Honorable mention

Valentina Stan, Romania "Venice"
Wing Chung Kenneth Leung, Hong Kong "Run quickly"
Sherman Cheang, Macau "Follow Me"
Lingyun Mao, USA "Ice and Sea"
Thomas Detzner, Germany "Sab with Redwine"
Ole Suszkiewicz, Denmark "Harmonica Clown"

Victory Salon Honorable mention

Zee Kek Heng, Singapore "Lina with golden net"
Yongxiong Ling, Australia "Sails 2"
Viesturs Links, Latvia "REPROACH"
Tsun Ip Patrick Chow, Hong Kong "HAVING FUN"
Tam Joseph, Australia "Confrontation"
Francis King, Canada "To Catch The Sun"
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